Arabian Futurity Cup (Sport event)

Strohen,
Germany
11 Oct 2020, Western Pleasure
(Master)

Position

1st

2nd

Horse Score

Name: ZAHIMS 36
NAVII

Colour: Grey

Owner: DR. MARTIN

PAULI

Name: ASHRAF AL 34
SHAMS

Colour: Chestnut

Owner: CANISIA

ROMANI

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

A.L M.S

51.00 43.00
52.00 51.00
43.00 50.00
50.00 45.00
45.00 52.00

N
>

A.L [

m 51.00 43.00
m 52.00 51.00
m 43.00 50.00
m 50.00 45.00
m 45.00 52.00
oth |




3rt

4th

5th

Name: M.M. EIVISSA 24
Colour: Chestnut
Owner: MARIO MATT

Name: M.M. 24
SANDRINE

Colour: Bay

Owner: MARIO MATT

Name: MOUAMMAR 18
Colour: Grey

Owner: GERD

MEIXNER

7th

A.L. M.S.

N
+
>

>
-
=
=

A.L M.S

51.00 43.00
52.00 51.00
43.00 50.00
50.00 45.00
45.00 52.00

51.00
52.00
43.00
50.00
45.00

51.00
52.00
43.00
50.00
45.00

43.00
51.00
50.00
45.00
52.00

43.00
51.00
50.00
45.00
52.00



Judges

Name: AJA ANGELO
Colour: Grey

Owner: AL BAYDAA
STUD

Name: ECHOO'S
MAGHTWINNIDAH
Colour: Bay

Owner: VERONIQUE
VAN ROIE

Name: SAFI
ALBIDAYER
Colour: Grey
Owner: Sheik
Mohammed Bin
Saud Al Qasimi

A.L. = Ariane Lix|, AT

M.S. 11 Marc Somerhausen, Dr., BE

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available



	Arabian Futurity Cup (Sport event)
	Judges


