Arabian Futurity Cup (Sport event)



Ströhen, Germany 11 Oct 2020, Western Pleasure (Master)

Position	n Horse	Score	Detail		
	Name: ZAHIMS	36		A.L.	M.S.
	NAVII Colour: Grey		1st	51.00	43.00
	Owner: DR. MARTIN		2nd	52.00	51.00
	PAULI		3rt	43.00	50.00
			4th	50.00	45.00
			5th	45.00	52.00
			6th		
			7th		
			8th		
			9th		
			10th		

34

2nd Name: **ASHRAF AL**

SHAMS

Colour: **Chestnut** Owner: **CANISIA**

ROMANI

	A.L.	M.S.
1st	51.00	43.00
2nd	52.00	51.00
3rt	43.00	50.00
4th	50.00	45.00
5th	45.00	52.00
6th		
7th		
8th		
9th		
10th		

3rt	Name: M.M. EIVISSA Colour: Chestnut	24		A.L.	M.S.
	Owner: MARIO MATT		1st	51.00	43.00
			2nd	52.00	51.00
			3rt	43.00	50.00
			4th	50.00	45.00
			5th	45.00	52.00
			6th		
			7th		
			8th		
			9th		
			10th		
4th	Name: M.M.	24		A.L.	M.S.
	SANDRINE Colour: Bay		1st	51.00	43.00
	Owner: MARIO MATT		2nd	52.00	51.00
			3rt	43.00	50.00
			4th	50.00	45.00
			5th	45.00	52.00
			6th		
			7th		
			8th		
			9th		
			10th		
5th	Name: MOUAMMAR	18		A.L.	M.S.
	Colour: Grey Owner: GERD		1st	51.00	43.00
	MEIXNER		2nd	52.00	51.00
			3rt	43.00	50.00
			4th	50.00	45.00
			5th	45.00	52.00
			6th		
			7th		
			7th 8th		

-	Name: AJA ANGELO Colour: Grey Owner: AL BAYDAA STUD	0	No detailed scorecard available
-	Name: ECHOO'S MAGHTWINNIDAH Colour: Bay Owner: VERONIQUE VAN ROIE	0	No detailed scorecard available
-	Name: SAFI ALBIDAYER Colour: Grey Owner: Sheik Mohammed Bin Saud Al Qasimi	0	No detailed scorecard available

Judges

A.L. = Ariane Lixl, AT

M.S. ■ Marc Somerhausen, Dr., BE